
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Luuk MAASSEN
Indiv.
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 1:26:29 (19'39"/km)

9/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ivan BATCHEV 0:41:06
2. Lea SWINNEN 0:51:37
3. Fred TOSSERAMS 0:52:43

1. 139 00:06:09 334m 18'25"/km
2. 155 00:06:49 00:12:58 254m 26'50"/km
3. 121 00:13:25 00:26:23 509m 26'22"/km
4. 148 00:12:20 00:38:43 525m 23'30"/km
5. 177 00:05:11 00:43:54 314m 16'30"/km
6. 174 00:08:00 00:51:54 450m 17'47"/km
7. 173 00:07:49 00:59:43 422m 18'31"/km
8. 145 00:04:59 01:04:42 272m 18'19"/km
9. 115 00:08:19 01:13:01 424m 19'37"/km

10. 160 00:04:52 01:17:53 303m 16'04"/km
11. 164 00:02:17 01:20:10 160m 14'16"/km
12. 159 00:04:19 01:24:29 199m 21'42"/km
13. 150 00:01:17 01:25:46 107m 12'00"/km
14. 999 00:00:43 01:26:29 89m 8'03"/km
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